Załącznik nr 2

Warszawa, dnia ……….............. r.

Wykaz zamontowanych znaków drogowych pionowych

Ulica (obiekt): …………………………………………………………………..………………

Odcinek: ……………………………………………………………………………………..….

na podstawie projektu organizacji ruchu nr rej. ………………...…. , z dnia …..……………..

	Lp.
	Symbol znaku
	Wielkość

znaku
	Generacja

folii
	Producent

znaku
	Uwagi
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	6
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	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
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	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


Sporządził: ………………………


Podpis: ……………………
